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Cock

Welded Steel Boiler
Cast Iron Boiler

As Built Drawings

Builder’'s Work Drawings

Shop Drawings
Thermal Conductivity
Draught Stabilizer
Circulating Pump
Surface Panel

Column Radiators
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Convector

Unit Heater

Boiler Grate Area
Electrode Boiler

Air Bottle

Smoke Hood
Thermostatic Control
Calorifier

Safety Pipe

127,

Warning Pipe

Overflow Pipe

Open Vent Pipe

Boiler Damper

Emptying Valve or Cock
Normal

Sheltered

Hub

Valve

Regulating Valve

Relief Valve

Globe Valve

Automatic Air Release Valve

Isolating Valve
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Welded Joints
Screwed Flanged Joints
Screwed Joints

Battery Heat Exchanger

128,

pdlzel!

British Standard Code of Practice CP 341.300 - 307
Central Heating By Low Pressure Hot Water.

British Standard Code of Practice CP 3002 Part 1 (1961) .
Oil Firing.

British Standard BS 799
Oil Burning Equipment.

British Standard BS 4515 (1969).
Field Welding of Carbon Steel Pipelines.

Uniform Mechanicals Code (1979) —international Conference of
Building Officials.

I.H.V. E. Guide.

ASHRAE Handbook of Fundamentals 1967.

129,

ezl
British Standard BS 779
" " BS 779
" " BS 855
" " BS 835
" " BS 853
" " BS 417
" " BS 659
" " BS 1387
" " BS 61
" " BS 864
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

ISO
ISO
ISO
ISO
DIN
DIN
DIN
HI

! BS

" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
" BS
274

65

1129

49

4704
4722
55900
(U.S.A)

66
99
1740
143
1212
4515
3528
1394
2613
1304
1334
1589

ANSI/NEMA (U.S.A)
ASTM C553 (U.S.A)
ASTM C592 (U.S.A)
ASTM C547 (U.S.A)
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	كودة التدفئة المركزية
	/الفهرس
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	الباب الثاني/العموميات
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